Smashburger Menu

https://menuweb.menu
130 General Stilwell Dr #108, Marina, United States
+18319201250

The menu of Smashburger from Marina comprises about 117 different menus and drinks. On average you pay
about $9.9 for a dish / drink. Located in Marina, CA, Smashburger is a renowned American eatery with a solid
average rating of 3.7 stars. Operating hours today are from 10:00 AM to 9:00 PM. For those looking to gauge the
restaurant's busyness or reserve a table, feel free to call (831) 920-1250. Craving a meal at home? You can
conveniently order from Smashburger via Uber Eats or DoorDash. Catering to all tastes, including vegetarian
options, Smashburger ensures there’s something for everyone. If you're looking for similar dining experiences,
consider visiting Starbucks or Dametra Fresh Mediterranean. Share your thoughts and experiences with the
community by leaving a review!.
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Smashburger Menu

Fries & Sides

SMASHFRIES

Beef Dishes

BRISKET

Dessert

CHOCOLATE SHAKE

Starters

CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS

Fries
LARGE SWEET POTATO FRIES

Kids

CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS

Craft Burgers

COLORADO TURKEY BURGER

Chicken Wings

PLAIN WINGS

Turkey

DOUBLE COLORADO TURKEY
BURGER

Modifiers

5 CHICKEN TENDERS

Crafted Burgers

BBQ BACON CHEDDAR BURGER

$4.6

$7.3

$5.4

$6.0

$11.4

$11.0

$12.6

$14.6

$10.8

$10.4

Wendy's Kids' Meal®

KIDS' HAMBURGER

Common
YES UTENSILS

Wood Fired Wings

GARLIC ROSEMARY WINGS $12.6

Finger food & Snacks

3 CHICKEN TENDERS $8.8

Sides

SWEET POTATO

Fried Potatoes

LARGE FRENCH FRIES $5.4
Salads

CLASSIC COBB $12.0
COBB SALAD

Entrees

BBQ WINGS $12.6
BUFFALO WINGS $12.6
Side Dishes

TOTS $4.4
SWEET POTATO FRIES $4.9

Gourmet Burgers
DOUBLE COLORADO BURGER $13.4
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DOUBLE AVOCADO BACON CLUB
BURGER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Grilled Chicken

COLORADO GRILLED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

S'MAC CHEESE GRILLED
CHICKEN SANDWICH

Signature Burgers

S'MAC CHEESE BURGER
DOUBLE S'MAC CHEESE BURGER

Uncategorized

HAYSTACK ONIONS
YES CONDIMENTS

Drinks

20 OZ FOUNTAIN DRINK
SPRITE BOTTLE
DIET COKE BOTTLE

Milkshakes

REESE'S PEANUT BUTTER SHAKE
VANILLA SHAKE
STRAWBERRY SHAKE

Crispy Chicken

5 SCORCHIN HOT CHICKEN
TENDERS

$13.4

$4.4

$11.8

$11.8

$10.4
$13.4

$4.9

$3.7
$3.6
$3.6

$7.7
$7.3
$7.3

$10.8

@2» 3 SCORCHIN HOT
e CHICKEN TENDERS

" COLORADO CRISPY
CHICKEN SANDWICH

S'MAC CHEESE CRISPY CHICKEN
SANDWICH

Featured

SCORCHIN' HOT
L WINGS

SCORCHIN' HOT
CRISPY CHICKEN
SANDWICH

NON DAIRY OREO COOKIES
CREAM SHAKE

NON DAIRY REESE'S PEANUT
BUTTER SHAKE

Crispy Chicken

Sandwiches

AVOCADO BACON
CLUB CRISPY
CHICKEN SANDWICH

BACON SMASH
CRISPY CHICKEN
SANDWICH

BBQ BACON CHEDDAR CRISPY
CHICKEN SANDWICH

TRUFFLE MUSHROOM SWISS
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH

$8.8

$11.8

$11.8

$12.6

$10.0

$7.4

$7.4

$11.8

$11.8

$11.8

$11.8

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
BURGER

SALAD

coBB

PANINI

TURKEY
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Burger

COLORADO BURGER $10.4
CHEESE BURGER

TURKEY BURGER

CHEESEBURGER

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER

KIDS' CHEESEBURGER

Burgers | 100% Certified

Angus Beef

TRUFFLE MUSHROOM SWISS $10.4
BURGER ’
DOUBLE BBQ BACON CHEDDAR $13.4
BURGER ’
DOUBLE TRUFFLE MUSHROOM $13.4

SWISS BURGER
AVOCADO BACON CLUB BURGER $10.4
DOUBLE SMOKED BACON

BRISKET BURGER $17.2
SMOKED BACON BRISKET $14.2
BURGER '
Sandwiches

CLASSIC CRISPY CHICKEN $10.0
SANDWICH '
AVOCADO BACON CLUB GRILLED $11.8
CHICKEN SANDWICH :
CLASSIC GRILLED CHICKEN $10.0
SANDWICH '
BACON SMASH GRILLED $11.8
CHICKEN SANDWICH '
BBQ BACON CHEDDAR GRILLED $11.8
CHICKEN SANDWICH ’
TRUFFLE MUSHROOM SWISS $11.8

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH

30 OZ FOUNTAIN DRINK $4.1

KIDS HORIZON
ORGANIC CHOCOLATE $3.2
MILK

KIDS HONEST ORGANIC APPLE

JUICE $2.4
KIDS HORIZON ORGANIC MILK $3.2
NON DAIRY CHOCOLATE SHAKE  $7.4
NON DAIRY VANILLA SHAKE $7.4

NON DAIRY STRAWBERRY SHAKE $7.4

Black Bean Burgers

CLASSIC SMASH BLACK BEAN

BURGER $10.4
COLORADO BLACK BEAN $12.5
BURGER ’
TRUFFLE MUSHROOM SWISS $12.5
BLACK BEAN BURGER ’
BBQ BACON CHEDDAR BLACK $12.5
BEAN BURGER ’
AVOCADO BACON CLUB BLACK $12.5
BEAN BURGER ’
S'MAC CHEESE BLACK BEAN $12.5
BURGER ’
BACON SMASH BLACK BEAN $12.5
BURGER ’
Popular Items

CLASSIC SMASH

BURGER $8.6

LARGE SMASHFRIES $5.5

SMASH TOTS $4.6

DOUBLE BACON SMASH BURGER $13.4

DOUBLE CLASSIC SMASH
BURGER

OREO COOKIES CREAM SHAKE $7.7

$11.6
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BACON SMASH BURGER $10.4 DOUBLE BACON
SMASH TURKEY $14.6
COKE BOTTLE $3.6 SURGER
] AVOCADO BACON
Ingredlents Used CLUB TURKEY $11.0
BURGER
BEEF
DOUBLE BBQ BACON CHEDDAR ¢, .
GARLIC TURKEY BURGER '
CHEESE BBQ BACON CHEDDAR TURKEY
BURGER $11.0
AVOCADO
BOTATORS TRUFFLE MUSHROOM SWISS 6110

TURKEY BURGER

SWEET POTATOES BACON SMASH TURKEY BURGER  $11.0

BRUSSEL SPROUTS DOUBLE AVOCADO BACON CLUB ¢,
BRUSSELS SPROUTS TURKEY BURGER '
DOUBLE TRUFFLE MUSHROOM $14.6
SWISS TURKEY BURGER :
Turkey Burgers
S'MAC CHEESE TURKEY BURGER $11.0
CLASSIC SMASH TURKEY BURGER $9.2
DOUBLE S'MAC CHEESE TURKEY 6
DOUBLE CLASSIC SMASH $12.8 BURGER $14.

TURKEY BURGER

Smashburger
130 General Stilwell Dr #108, Opening Hours:
Marina, United States Monday 11:00 -20:30

Tuesday 11:00 -20:30
Wednesday 11:00 -20:30
Thursday 11:00 -20:30
Friday 11:00 -20:30
Saturday 11:00 -20:30
Sunday 11:00 -20:30

Made with Menu
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