

https://menuweb.menu 130 General Stilwell Dr #108, Marina, United States +18319201250









The menu of Smashburger from Marina comprises about 117 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$9.9 for a dish / drink. Located in Marina, CA, Smashburger is a renowned American eatery with a solid average rating of 3.7 stars. Operating hours today are from 10:00 AM to 9:00 PM. For those looking to gauge the restaurant's busyness or reserve a table, feel free to call (831) 920-1250. Craving a meal at home? You can conveniently order from Smashburger via Uber Eats or DoorDash. Catering to all tastes, including vegetarian options, Smashburger ensures there's something for everyone. If you're looking for similar dining experiences, consider visiting Starbucks or Dametra Fresh Mediterranean. Share your thoughts and experiences with the community by leaving a review!



Fries & Sides SMASHFRIES	\$4.6	Wendy's Kids' Meal® KIDS' HAMBURGER	
Beef Dishes BRISKET		Common YES UTENSILS	
Dessert CHOCOLATE SHAKE	\$7.3	Wood Fired Wings GARLIC ROSEMARY WINGS	\$12.6
Starters CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$5.4	Finger food & Snacks 3 CHICKEN TENDERS	\$8.8
Fries LARGE SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$6.0	Sides SWEET POTATO	
Kids		Fried Potatoes	
CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS	\$11.4	LARGE FRENCH FRIES	\$5.4
Craft Burgers		Salads	
COLORADO TURKEY BURGER	\$11.0	CLASSIC COBB	\$12.0
Chicken Wings		COBB SALAD	
PLAIN WINGS	\$12.6	Entrées	
Turkey		BBQ WINGS	\$12.6
DOUBLE COLORADO TURKEY BURGER	\$14.6	Side Dishes	\$12.6
Modifiers		TOTS	\$4.4
5 CHICKEN TENDERS	\$10.8	SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$4.9
Crafted Burgers BBQ BACON CHEDDAR BURGER	\$10.4	Gourmet Burgers  DOUBLE COLORADO BURGER	\$13.4

**Crispy Chicken** 

**TENDERS** 

**5 SCORCHIN HOT CHICKEN** 



			. 227
DOUBLE AVOCADO BACON CLUB BURGER	\$13.4	3 SCORCHIN HOT CHICKEN TENDERS	\$8.8
Starters & Salads		COLORADO CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH \$3	11.8
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.4	S'MAC CHEESE CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	11.8
FRENCH FRIES			
Grilled Chicken		Featured	
Gilled Cilickell		SCORCHIN' HOT	12.6
COLORADO GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.8	WINGS SCORCHIN' HOT	
S'MAC CHEESE GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.8		10.0
Signature Burgers		NON DAIRY OREO COOKIES CREAM SHAKE	\$7.4
S'MAC CHEESE BURGER	\$10.4	NON DAIRY REESE'S PEANUT	<b>\$7.4</b>
	<del>+</del>	BUTTER SHAKE	
DOUBLE S'MAC CHEESE BURGER	\$13.4	Crispy Chicken	
Uncategorized		Sandwiches	
HAYSTACK ONIONS	\$4.9	AVOCADO BACON	
YES CONDIMENTS			11.8
Drinks		BACON SMASH	11.0
20 OZ FOUNTAIN DRINK	\$3.7	CRISPY CHICKEN \$3 SANDWICH	11.8
SPRITE BOTTLE	\$3. <i>1</i> \$3.6	BBQ BACON CHEDDAR CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH \$3	11.8
DIET COKE BOTTLE	\$3.6		
		TRUFFLE MUSHROOM SWISS CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH \$1	11.8
Milkshakes			
REESE'S PEANUT BUTTER SHAKE	\$7.7	These Types Of Dishes	
VANILLA SHAKE	\$7.3	Are Being Served	
STRAWBERRY SHAKE	\$7.3	BURGER	

**COBB** 

**PANINI** 

**TURKEY** 

\$10.8



Burger		Bevera	ages	
COLORADO BURGER	\$10.4	Marianii Marianii	30 OZ FOUNTAIN DRINK	\$4.1
CHEESE BURGER			KIDS HORIZON	00.0
TURKEY BURGER		0	ORGANIC CHOCOLATE MILK	\$3.2
CHEESEBURGER		KIDS HONEST ORGANIC APPLE \$		
CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER KIDS' CHEESEBURGER		JUICE		
		KIDS HORIZON ORGANIC MILK		
Burgers   100% Certified		NON DAIRY CHOCOLATE SHAKE \$7.4		
		NON DAIRY VANILLA SHAKE \$7		
Angus Beef		NON DAIR	Y STRAWBERRY SHAKE	\$7.4
TRUFFLE MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER	\$10.4	Black	Bean Burgers	
DOUBLE BBQ BACON CHEDDAR BURGER	\$13.4	CLASSIC SMASH BLACK BEAN BURGER		\$10.4
DOUBLE TRUFFLE MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER	\$13.4	COLORADO BLACK BEAN BURGER		
AVOCADO BACON CLUB BURGER	\$10.4		MUSHROOM SWISS	\$12.5
DOUBLE SMOKED BACON BRISKET BURGER	\$17.2	BBQ BAC	EAN BURGER ON CHEDDAR BLACK	\$12.5
SMOKED BACON BRISKET BURGER	\$14.2	BEAN BURGER		
		AVOCADO BACON CLUB BLACK \$12.		
Sandwiches		S'MAC CH BURGER	EESE BLACK BEAN	\$12.5
CLASSIC CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$10.0	BACON SI BURGER	MASH BLACK BEAN	\$12.5
AVOCADO BACON CLUB GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.8	Popul	ar Items	
CLASSIC GRILLED CHICKEN	\$10.0	Populo		
SANDWICH BACON SMASH GRILLED	¢11 0	A TO	CLASSIC SMASH BURGER	\$8.6
CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.8		LARGE SMASHFRIES	\$5.5
BBQ BACON CHEDDAR GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.8	DOUBLE F	SMASH TOTS	\$4.6
TRUFFLE MUSHROOM SWISS	\$11.8		BACON SMASH BURGER	\$13.4
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH CHICKEN SANDWICH		DOUBLE CLASSIC SMASH BURGER \$11		
CHICKEN SANDWICH		OREO CO	OKIES CREAM SHAKE	\$7.7



BACON SMASH BURGER	\$10.4		DOUBLE BACON	
COKE BOTTLE	\$3.6		SMASH TURKEY BURGER	\$14.6
Ingredients Used			AVOCADO BACON CLUB TURKEY BURGER	\$11.0
BEEF GARLIC		DOUBLE B TURKEY B	BBQ BACON CHEDDAR URGER	\$14.6
CHEESE		BBQ BACC BURGER	ON CHEDDAR TURKEY	\$11.0
POTATOES		TRUFFLE I	MUSHROOM SWISS URGER	\$11.0
SWEET POTATOES		BACON SN	MASH TURKEY BURGER	\$11.0
BRUSSELS SPROUTS BRUSSELS SPROUTS		DOUBLE A	VOCADO BACON CLUB URGER	\$14.6
Turkey Burgers			RUFFLE MUSHROOM RKEY BURGER	\$14.6
CLASSIC SMASH TURKEY BURGER \$9.2		S'MAC CH	\$11.0	
DOUBLE CLASSIC SMASH	\$12.8	DOUBLE S BURGER	'MAC CHEESE TURKEY	\$14.6

### Smashburger

**TURKEY BURGER** 

130 General Stilwell Dr #108, Marina, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00 -20:30 Tuesday 11:00 -20:30 Wednesday 11:00 -20:30 Thursday 11:00 -20:30 Friday 11:00 -20:30 Saturday 11:00 -20:30 Sunday 11:00 -20:30

Made with Menu

